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Age

What is your age?

16-18 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Prefer not to say
Gender Sexual orientation Disability, long-term
What gender do you identify as? What is your sexual orientation? iliness & health

Transgender 87% Do you consider yourself to have
1.6% adisability, long-termiillness or
health condition?
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Ethnicity

What is your ethnicity? Ethnic origin is not about nationality, place of birth
or citizenship. It is about the group to which you perceive you belong.

wnie-orv [ = Working pattern

White - Irish § 1.6%

90.2%

What is your current working pattern?

White - European . 6.5%

White - Prefer nottosay | 1.6%

White - Other || 1.6%

82%

Asian/Asian British - Pakistani | 1.6% Full time

Asian/Asian British - Bangladeshi § 1.6%
Asian/Asian British - Other || 1.6%

15%

P .
Black/African/Caribbean/Black British - Other [ 1.6% SIS

Mixed/Multiple ethnic group - White and asian | 1.6%
Mixed/Multiple ethnic group - Other [ 1.6% (o)
P group 0 3/0

Other ethnic group - Prefer nottosay | 1.6%

Black/African/Caribbean/Black British - Caribbean I 3.2%

Prefer not to say
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Religion

What is your religion or belief?

Buddhist I 1.6%

Christian - 23%

Hindu 0%

Jewish I 1.6%

I 3.3%

0%

. 6.6%
l 4.9%
I 3.3%

Muslim/Islamic
Sikh

Agnostic

Prefer not to say

Other

Caring
Do you have any caring responsibilities?
None

Primary carer of a
child/children

Primary carer of a
disabled child/children

@D 0%

Primary carer of a
disabled adult (over 18)

Primary carer of an
older person

Secondary carer
Prefer not to say

Other (please specify)
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Marital status

Are you married or in a civil partnership?

Married or in a civil partnership - 32%

AR

Not married or in a civil partnership - 63%

ARRRAN

Prefer not to say - 5%

Family leave

Are youin the process of planning, currently on,
or returning from a period of Maternity,
Paternity, Shared Parental or Adoption leave?

Prefer not
Yes
to say 3.3%
4.9%

No
91.8%
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